
GOVT LOT 3 OF SEC 6-3N-26E
(EX SOVEREIGN SUBMERGED LANDS)

WHITE OAK CONSERVATION HOLDINGS LLC/COLLINS JANE G
581705 WHITE OAK RD
YULEE, FL 32097

06-3N-26-0000-0005-0000

9600 WASTELAND
05

5001.00

LAZY ACRES LN, YULEE

01/01/2018 MH 70.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
4

0
0

35,000
35,000
32,883
2,117

0
2,117
35,000

0

14,000

2078/0417 10/17/2016 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALL JANE PHILIPS TRU

WHITE OAK CONSERVAT

2078/0404 10/17/2016 SW U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALL JANE PHILIPS ETA

WHITE OAK CONSERVAT
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1 009630 C SWAMP 0 OR 0.00 0.00 70.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 35,000


